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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 65 Fly (52kg) SCIACCA TOMMASO SC

DEMONTIS MARCO LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO EM

MC

CP

CL

LZ

HARPULA THOMAS

LUPI ALBERTO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ANGILERI FABIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 66 Fly (52kg) ALDERIGHI NICOLO' EM

D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO AB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LG

SD

PL

CP

MC

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RIZZARDO MARIA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LUPI ALBERTO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 67 Bantam (56kg) MARKU ARNALDO EM

SALVATORE CHRISTOFER AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

CP

LG

SD

PL

CELLI MARCO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RIZZARDO MARIA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 68 Bantam (56kg) CARATELLI GIAN MARCO LZ

CUOMO SIMONE PM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS CL

TS

MC

CP

CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CELLI MARCO

LUPI ALBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 69 Light (60kg) SALERNO DANIELE SC

BELHASSANE MOUSTAPHA EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA SD

LG

LZ

CL

MC

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

LUPI ALBERTO

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 70 Light (60kg) DHIMA DENIS AB

RUSSO GIANLUCA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO EM

TS

LZ

CL

LG

HARPULA THOMAS

CELLI MARCO

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

LAGALA VINCENZO

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 71 Light Welter (64kg) MORELLO ANGELO SC

MARCHESE GABRIELE LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO CP

PL

CP

MC

EM

TERLIZZI STEFANO

RIZZARDO MARIA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

HARPULA THOMAS

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 72 Light Welter (64kg) SOLLIMA CRISTIAN SC

RANIERI MASSIMILIANO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO SD

LG

MC

CP

CP

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 73 Light Welter (64kg) OKOYE JOSEPH EM

ARGENTO ANDREA PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO LZ

CL

SD

CP

MC

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LUPI ALBERTO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 74 Light Welter (64kg) MONTONI MATTEO LZ

REITANO FABIO PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO PL

EM

TS

CL

SD

RIZZARDO MARIA

HARPULA THOMAS

CELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 75 Welter (69kg) ARECCHIA VINCENZO GS

MALATINO SALVATORE VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO MC

PL

LG

TS

EM

LUPI ALBERTO

RIZZARDO MARIA

LAGALA VINCENZO

CELLI MARCO

HARPULA THOMAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 76 Welter (69kg) LOMBARDI MANUEL LZ

HARUNI ERMIR TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS CP

CP

CL

LG

MC

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

LAGALA VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 77 Welter (69kg) BALDONI ALESSANDRO MC

IESEANU CEZAR LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

SD

PL

CP

CL

CELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RIZZARDO MARIA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 78 Welter (69kg) MOSETTI ALESSANDRO LZ

CAVALLARO SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

LG

MC

SD

CP

HARPULA THOMAS

LAGALA VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 79 Middle (75kg) SAULI AMEDEO GS

CANEPA MATTEO LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO LZ

CP

PL

MC

EM

ANGILERI FABIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

LUPI ALBERTO

HARPULA THOMAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 80 Middle (75kg) MADAU ELIA SD

CORREZZOLA CRISTIAN VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

CL

CP

LG

PL

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LAGALA VINCENZO

RIZZARDO MARIA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 81 Middle (75kg) BOUM BENOIT CP

CRIMI ANTONINO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS TS

MC

SD

CL

LZ

CELLI MARCO

LUPI ALBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 82 Middle (75kg) BACCHERETI FRANCESCO EM

SALVATI REMO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA CP

CP

LG

TS

SD

TERLIZZI STEFANO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LAGALA VINCENZO

CELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 83 Light Heavy (81kg) ANTONACI FEDERICO PL

RUKAJ ERVIS MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO CL

EM

CP

CP

LG

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

RAUCCI VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LAGALA VINCENZO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 84 Light Heavy (81kg) CAVALERA ANTONY PM

BOIKO OLEKSANDR VE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO TS

MC

SD

PL

EM

CELLI MARCO

LUPI ALBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RIZZARDO MARIA

HARPULA THOMAS

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 85 Light Heavy (81kg) NOVELLO LUCA LB

EROE DANILO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO CP

CL

LZ

MC

PL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ANGILERI FABIO

LUPI ALBERTO

RIZZARDO MARIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 86 Light Heavy (81kg) ARCIDIACONO MATTIA TS

TUMMINELLO GERLANDO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LG

EM

CL

CP

LZ

LAGALA VINCENZO

HARPULA THOMAS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 87 Heavy (91kg) VINCIGUERRA DOMENICO EM

MANISCALCO ANTONINO GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO CP

MC

TS

PL

LZ

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

CELLI MARCO

RIZZARDO MARIA

ANGILERI FABIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 88 Heavy (91kg) CARZAGHI GASPARE PM

PISU MARCO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA CL

EM

LG

CP

MC

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

LAGALA VINCENZO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29
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LEGEND

WP Win on points
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